

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST ON ACCOUNT BILL					
Name of work:-					
Const. of road from					
Nimua Mukhia to					
Chandaul (Babu Tola)					
Scheme:- MMGSY					

Agreement No:-
 Agency:- Parmar Enterprises
 Prop. Sudha Singh At -
 Chhota Baniyarpur, Near
 Hanuman Mandir, Mot-
 ihari, E. Champaran

Agreement Value:- Rs. 21680548.00

Date of work order:- 15/12/2021

Date of Completion:- 30/12/2022

Attended
 Aksh
 21/2/22

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमण्डल, बेतिया

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No - 1/1

Construction of reference

& working bench --- P/S

From TMB PNO - 2

Qty = 3.00 km

@ RS. 5830.74/km

= RS. 17492.22

Item No - 2/2

Construction of reference

Pillar --- P/S

From TMB PNO - 2

Qty = 3.00 km

@ RS. 3132.98/km

= RS. 9399.22

Item No - 3/3

Cleaning and grubbing

road land --- P/S

From TMB PNO - 2

Qty = 1.20 H

@ RS. 53879.82/H

= RS. 64656.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Item NO - 4/5

Construction of sub-
Grade - PLS

From TMB PNO - 3

$$Qty = 787.2 m^3$$

$$@ Rs. 191.82/m^3$$

$$= Rs. 152919.00$$

Item NO - 5/7

Box cutting

From TMB PNO - 4

$$Qty = 295.63 m^3$$

$$@ Rs. 75.61/m^3$$

$$= Rs. 22353.00$$

Item NO - 6/9

Construction of Granular
Sub-base - PLS

From TMB PNO - 5

$$Qty = 1319.48 m^3$$

$$@ Rs. 3269.54/m^3$$

$$= Rs. 4314093.00$$

Item No- 8/10

Providing laying of gravelly
and concrete

Footpath 504y. 622.19 m^2

@ Rs. 3926.23/m²

= 2439193.1

Item No- 8/22

Providing fixing typical iron

Footpath 3

Qty = 3 NOS

@ Rs. 13110.81/NO

= 39333.1

7259418.00

Add for GST @ 12% = 871130.00

Add for cess @ 1% = 72594.00

Add for S.F. = 40000.00

8243142.00

Less for below @ 0.05% = 7419.00

Say Rs. 8235723.00

12/12/2022
J.E.

12/12/22
AE

AH
21/2/22

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, बेतिया